Restek GC Accessories
•	 Gas Generators
•	 Pressure Regulators
•	 Tubing and Fittings
•	 Gas Purifiers
Gas Management
Supplies for GC Labs

Gas generators are a safe, compact, and virtually maintenance-free source of high-purity gas. Routine maintenance is minimal and since
generators don’t store gas at high pressures, they are not as hazardous as gas cylinders. Gas generators can be placed in your lab in
close proximity to your instruments, eliminating the need for a remote, isolated storage area. Depending on your specific analytical flow
requirements, most gas generators can supply gas to multiple GCs in your lab.
Gas generators are typically less expensive than gas cylinders in the long term. Gas generators offer an unlimited source of high-purity
gas, which is available on demand. Cylinders appear to be less expensive initially but, if used continuously, have a significant replacement
and resupply cost.
Gas Generators
Need help selecting
a gas generator?
Contact your local Restek representative or our
Technical Service group at support@restek.com
or 1-814-353-1300, ext. 4.
4	 www.restek.com
Description Model # Capacity qty. cat.#
Hydrogen Generator H2PEM-100 100 cc/min ea. 23065
Hydrogen Generator H2PEM-165 165 cc/min ea. 23066
Hydrogen Generator H2PEM-260 260 cc/min ea. 23067
Hydrogen Generator H2PEM-510 510 cc/min ea. 23068
Specifications
Purity: 99.9999% pure hydrogen
Delivery Pressure: 5-100 psig ± 0.5 psig (69-689 kPa ± 7kPa)
Outlet Port: 1/8" compression

•	 Reliably generate 99.9999% pure hydrogen—for better chromatography.
•	 Eliminates high-pressure cylinders—greater convenience and improved lab safety.
•	 Compact unit, requiring only one square foot of bench space.
•	 Quick and easy to service and maintain; unique display lighting changes color for
easy status checks and water level indication.
•	 Comes with a set of universal power adapters for U.S., European, and Asian plug
types.
•	 Automatic safety feature shuts the generator down if a hydrogen leak is detected.
•	 Warranty: one year from date of purchase on system and two years from date of
purchase on cell life.
•  Dimensions:  17.12" x 13.46" x 17.95"
•  59 lb dry weight
Safer alternative to
high-pressure gas cylinders!
Description Model # Capacity Delivery Pressure qty. cat.#
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-510 510 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22144
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-510 510 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22145
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-650 650 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22146
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-650 650 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22147
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-850 850 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22148
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-850 850 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22149
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-1100 1,100 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22150
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-1100 1,100 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22151
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-1300 1,300 cc/min 100 psig ea. 22152
Hydrogen Generator H2PEMPD-1300 1,300 cc/min 175 psig ea. 22153
Specifications:
Purity: 99.99999+% pure hydrogen
Outlet Port: 1/4" compression
Electrical Requirements: 100 to 230 VAC, 50/60Hz
Physical Dimensions: 17.1" h x 13.5" w x 21" d
Shipping Weight: 60 lb
Parker Balston H2PEMPD Hydrogen Generators
•	 Proton exchange membrane (PEM) cell eliminates the need for liquid electrolytes.
•	 Maintenance-free palladium purifier removes oxygen to <0.01 ppm and moisture
to <1.0 ppm.
•	 Produces continuous supply of 99.99999+% pure hydrogen gas.
•	 Does not require downstream gas filters.
•	 Maximum outlet pressures of 100 or 175 psig (690 or 1,200 kPa).
•	 Automatic safety feature shuts the generator down if a hydrogen leak is detected.
•	 Compact unit, requires only one square foot of bench space.
•	 Warranty: one year from date of purchase on system and three years from date of
purchase on cell life.
HYDROGEN GAS GENERATORS
	 	 www.restek.com	 5
International power cords are available.
Contact Customer Service to order.
Description Model # Capacity qty. cat. #
Zero Air Generator 75-83NA 1,000 cc/min ea. 20684
Zero Air Generator HPZA-3500 3,500 cc/min ea. 20680
Zero Air Generator HPZA-7000 7,000 cc/min ea. 20681
Zero Air Generator HPZA-18000 18,000 cc/min ea. 20682
Zero Air Generator HPZA-30000 30,000 cc/min ea. 20683
*Parker Model 75-83NA (Restek cat.# 20684) is a wall-mount model, and its dimensions are 12" w x 10" h x 3" d.
Parker Balston Zero Air Generators
•	 Turn in-house compressed air into ultra-pure air (<0.1 ppm total hydrocarbons).
•	 Remove hydrocarbons to less than 0.1 ppm by catalytic oxidation.